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Qualified Applicant List

= Select Training Partner->Training Institute->Course->Batch

Training Partner * Training Institutes * Tranche*
[DTE]-DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATI... NETRAKONA TECHNICAL SCHOOL & COLLAGE... TRANCHE-1
Training Courses * Course Batches *
MDBM | MOTOR DRIVING WI... 3
Enrolled Trainees Export Enrolled Trainees Not Yet Enrolled Trainees Export Not Yet Enrolled Trainees

EEH Qualified Applicants Enrolled( Total : 20, Female: 0)

= Applicant List (20) Female (0)

Ref Regi i Birth
ererence egistration Trainee Name Mobile NID BCN Irt Gender Act

I Ph
S oto Number Number Date
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Reference

Number

BO3NTSCO1

BO3NTSCO02

BO3NTSCO4

BO3NTSCO5

BO3NTSC

BO3NTSCO7

BO3NTSCO8

BO3NTSCO09
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Registration

Number

2100023334

2100023335

2100023336

2100023337

2100023338

2100023339

2100023340

2100023341

Trainee Name

MD. JAHANGIR
ALAM

SUMAN MIA

MOTASIN BILLA

MD. HARUN OR

RASHID

MUTAHAR
HOSSAIN

Abdul Munnaf
Hosan Mokter

MD. RIDOY
ISLAM

Md. Harun-Or-
Rashid

Mobile

01760098019

01715074586

01926728589

01744157039

01739877871

01741710950

01912414147

01737362036

Trainee Management System

NID

6004698202

6453953025

2365067327

4203937018

3754744617

5548866770

4653989477

1503950030

Birth
Date

23-
12-
1997

21-
03-
1995

08-
1996
05-
06-
1997
10-
03-
1998
01-
1984
15-
12-
1997
01-

01-
1998

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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Reference

Number

BO3NTSC10

BO3NTSC11

BO3NTSC12

BO3NTSC13

BO3NTSC14

BO3NTSC15

BO3NTSC16

BO3NTSC18
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Registration

Number

2100023342

2100023343

2100023344

2100023345

2100023346

2100023347

2100023348

2100023349

Trainee Name

MEHEDI HASAN

SHIBAS
CHANDRA DAS

MILTON MIA

AMIRUL ISLAM

Rukkunuzzaman

Roki Mia

MD. RUBEL MIA

MD. POLASH
MIA

Trainee Management System

Mobile

01747874773

01957914131

01911831262

01778689856

01729930874

01740145540

01727204820

01915567243

NID BCN

9119638170

2854656200

1954111223

6453975150

19897214035984965

4628438253

5548206779

19967227401000070

Birth
Date

15-
10-
1996

22-
12-
1998

25-
11-
1997

20-
03-
1996

10-
07-
1989

12-
1989
24-
02-
1995
01-

01-
1996

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Act
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Photo

Reference

Number

BO3NTSC19

BO3NTSC20

BO3NTSC21

BO3NTSC22
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Registration

Number

2100023350

2100023351

2100023352

2100023353

Trainee Name

MD .ABU SIDDIK

MD. ALOMGIR
MIA

Md Sofeql Islam

Rais uddin

Trainee Management System

Mobile

01963174340

01714326593

01759575130

01728020630

NID BCN

19863313054674361

2403933142

5950498112

5553888776

Birth
Date

10-
05-
1986

23-
06-
1997

30-
10-
1991

15-
02-
1997

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Act
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